Companion Care and In-Home Assistance,

Richmond

Age Requirements
0-5

6-12
13-21

22-55

56-60

60+

Family

No

Report Problems
Other

Self Refer

Yes

TLC Home Health, Inc
http://tlchomehealthinc.com/
Main

(804) 458-1852

501 East Franklin Street
23219 VA
United States

Payment Method(s)
Private Pay

’

Private Insurance

’

Medicaid


https://goochland.seniornavigator.org/program/54096/companion-care-and-home-assistance-richmond
https://goochland.seniornavigator.org/program/54096/companion-care-and-home-assistance-richmond
http://tlchomehealthinc.com/

Languages Spoken
English

TLC Home Health provides in-home companion services. Companions can help with
meal preparation, medication reminders, conversation, playing games, reading,
laundry, errand services and more.

Services can also include personal care services and assistance with activities of
daily living.

Service area can also include Waverly, Chester and Providence Forge. Services can
be provided in hospital or facility such as assisted living or long term care.

Service Area(s)
Chesterfield County

’

Hanover County

’

Henrico County

’

Richmond City



